Made in Germany
Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestraße 30  -  DE-76327  Pfinztal / Germany   S.1/22 (04/2016.01.4)
Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Technical changes and errors reserved. This product may not be used in life support systems.)
CPS-i2000 2000W Lab Power Supply scalable
19“ embedded 2U/3U or hardmount in all positions, PFC 0,99
Features:
• 3D-HD (3D Heat Dissipation)

Tel. +49 (721) 46596 - 0  Fax +49 (721) 46596 - 77    www.camtec-gmbh.com   -   info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Technical changes and errors reserved. This product may not be used in life support systems.)
Ordering Codes
Term Information Camtec Article Number
CPS-i2000.018 0-18Vdc 3041106001CA
CPS-i2000.030 0-30Vdc 3041106002CA
CPS-i2000.060 0-60Vdc 3041106003CA
CPS-i2000.090 0-90Vdc 3041106004CA
CPS-i2000.150 0-150Vdc 3041106005CA
CPS-i2000.018PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041106011CA
CPS-i2000.030PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041106012CA
CPS-i2000.060PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041106013CA
CPS-i2000.090PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041106014CA
CPS-i2000.150PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041106015CA
Certifacte Calibration Separate works certificate for manufacturer calibration of the power supply 4031107001CA
RS485 Interface Including i.Drive Software Download In preparation
TCP/IP Interface Including i.Drive Software Download In preparation
19“ Frontplate 2U Mounting Kit Included 2201006001CA